
Rowing

Daily Results Summary

WED 10 OCT 2018

Diques Puerto Madero
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Race Start
Time

Event

Code Number Round Rank. NOC
Time

Progression
System

63 9:54 JM1x  (34) Final F
1. ZIM
1:43.64

2. KIR
1:44.51

3. VIN
1:56.07

64 10:00 JM1x  (34) Final E
1. TUN
1:37.81

2. USA
1:38.17

3. NCA
1:42.47

4. ALG
1:43.30

Race Start
Time

Event

Code Number Round Rank. NOC
Time

Progression
System

65 10:06 JM1x  (34) Semifinal C/D 1 1-2->FC, 3..->FD
1. BRA
1:36.40

2. URU
1:37.42

3. CUB
1:37.79

4. JPN
1:40.48

66 10:12 JM1x  (34) Semifinal C/D 2 1-2->FC, 3..->FD
1. CHN
1:36.44

2. RSA
1:37.44

3. HKG
1:37.78

4. NOR
1:39.73

67 10:18 JM1x  (34) Semifinal A/B 1 1-2->FA, 3..->FB
1. AUS
1:34.70

2. PER
1:35.13

3. SUI
1:36.14

4. MDA
1:36.61

68 10:24 JM1x  (34) Semifinal A/B 2 1-2->FA, 3..->FB
1. UKR
1:34.83

2. BLR
1:37.49

3. CZE
1:38.62

4. GRE
1:40.51
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69 10:30 JM1x  (34) Final D
1. HKG
1:40.87

2. CUB
1:41.16

3. JPN
1:43.18

4. NOR
1:43.87

70 10:36 JM1x  (34) Final C
1. CHN
1:38.58

2. BRA
1:38.88

3. RSA
1:40.34

4. URU
1:40.44

71 10:42 JM1x  (34) Final B
1. SUI

1:37.98
2. MDA
1:40.06

3. GRE
1:41.20

4. CZE
1:43.16

72 10:52 JM1x  (34) Final A
1. UKR
1:32.47

2. BLR
1:32.84

3. AUS
1:33.84

4. PER
1:34.15

73 11:02 JW1x  (33) Final F
1. ZIM
1:58.89

2. TPE
2:00.08

3. LBN
2:10.23

4. UGA
2:24.09

74 11:08 JW1x  (33) Final E
1. EGY
1:49.85

2. GUA
1:53.75

3. IRI
1:54.76

4. TUN
1:57.22

Race Start
Time

Event

Code Number Round Rank. NOC
Time

Progression
System

75 11:14 JW1x  (33) Semifinal C/D 1 1-2->FC, 3..->FD
1. SLO
1:47.99

2. BEL
1:48.37

3. GER
1:48.58

4. SUI
1:48.65

76 11:20 JW1x  (33) Semifinal C/D 2 1-2->FC, 3..->FD
1. GBR
1:47.52

2. CAN
1:49.49

3. RSA
1:51.51

4. ESP
1:52.84

77 11:26 JW1x  (33) Semifinal A/B 1 1-2->FA, 3..->FB
1. ARG
1:45.11

2. EST
1:46.13

3. AUS
1:48.91

4. FRA
1:50.23

78 11:32 JW1x  (33) Semifinal A/B 2 1-2->FA, 3..->FB
1. SWE
1:46.80

2. UZB
1:47.44

3. MEX
1:50.27

4. CUB
1:52.88
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79 11:38 JW1x  (33) Final D
1. GER
1:50.11

2. SUI
1:51.54

3. RSA
1:52.73

4. ESP
1:53.11

80 11:44 JW1x  (33) Final C
1. GBR
1:47.32

2. BEL
1:49.33

3. SLO
1:49.85

4. CAN
1:52.30

81 11:50 JW1x  (33) Final B
1. AUS
1:46.04

2. MEX
1:48.11

3. FRA
1:48.24

4. CUB
1:53.01

82 12:00 JW1x  (33) Final A
1. ARG
1:43.81

2. SWE
1:44.31

3. EST
1:46.13

4. UZB
1:51.21

Legend:
JW1x Junior Women's Single Sculls JM1x Junior Men's Single Sculls

F Final H2 Round 2 Heat H3 Round 3 Heat Q Quarterfinal
S Semifinal TT Round 1
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