



Daily Results Summary

Race	Start Time	Event		Round	Rank. NOC Time				Progression System
		Code	Number						

63	9:54	JM1x	(34)	Final F	<b>1. ZIM</b> 1:43.64	<b>2. KIR</b> 1:44.51	<b>3. VIN</b> 1:56.07		
64	10:00	JM1x	(34)	Final E	<b>1. TUN</b> 1:37.81	<b>2. USA</b> 1:38.17	<b>3. NCA</b> 1:42.47	<b>4. ALG</b> 1:43.30	

Race	Start Time	Event		Round	Rank. NOC Time				Progression System
		Code	Number						

65	10:06	JM1x	(34)	Semifinal C/D 1	<b>1. BRA</b> 1:36.40	<b>2. URU</b> 1:37.42	<b>3. CUB</b> 1:37.79	<b>4. JPN</b> 1:40.48	1-2->FC, 3..->FD
66	10:12	JM1x	(34)	Semifinal C/D 2	<b>1. CHN</b> 1:36.44	<b>2. RSA</b> 1:37.44	<b>3. HKG</b> 1:37.78	<b>4. NOR</b> 1:39.73	1-2->FC, 3..->FD
67	10:18	JM1x	(34)	Semifinal A/B 1	<b>1. AUS</b> 1:34.70	<b>2. PER</b> 1:35.13	<b>3. SUI</b> 1:36.14	<b>4. MDA</b> 1:36.61	1-2->FA, 3..->FB
68	10:24	JM1x	(34)	Semifinal A/B 2	<b>1. UKR</b> 1:34.83	<b>2. BLR</b> 1:37.49	<b>3. CZE</b> 1:38.62	<b>4. GRE</b> 1:40.51	1-2->FA, 3..->FB

Race	Start Time	Event		Round	Rank. NOC Time				Progression System
		Code	Number						

69	10:30	JM1x	(34)	Final D	<b>1. HKG</b> 1:40.87	<b>2. CUB</b> 1:41.16	<b>3. JPN</b> 1:43.18	<b>4. NOR</b> 1:43.87	
70	10:36	JM1x	(34)	Final C	<b>1. CHN</b> 1:38.58	<b>2. BRA</b> 1:38.88	<b>3. RSA</b> 1:40.34	<b>4. URU</b> 1:40.44	
71	10:42	JM1x	(34)	Final B	<b>1. SUI</b> 1:37.98	<b>2. MDA</b> 1:40.06	<b>3. GRE</b> 1:41.20	<b>4. CZE</b> 1:43.16	
72	10:52	JM1x	(34)	Final A	<b>1. UKR</b> 1:32.47	<b>2. BLR</b> 1:32.84	<b>3. AUS</b> 1:33.84	<b>4. PER</b> 1:34.15	
73	11:02	JW1x	(33)	Final F	<b>1. ZIM</b> 1:58.89	<b>2. TPE</b> 2:00.08	<b>3. LBN</b> 2:10.23	<b>4. UGA</b> 2:24.09	
74	11:08	JW1x	(33)	Final E	<b>1. EGY</b> 1:49.85	<b>2. GUA</b> 1:53.75	<b>3. IRI</b> 1:54.76	<b>4. TUN</b> 1:57.22	

Race	Start Time	Event		Round	Rank. NOC Time				Progression System
		Code	Number						

75	11:14	JW1x	(33)	Semifinal C/D 1	<b>1. SLO</b> 1:47.99	<b>2. BEL</b> 1:48.37	<b>3. GER</b> 1:48.58	<b>4. SUI</b> 1:48.65	1-2->FC, 3..->FD
76	11:20	JW1x	(33)	Semifinal C/D 2	<b>1. GBR</b> 1:47.52	<b>2. CAN</b> 1:49.49	<b>3. RSA</b> 1:51.51	<b>4. ESP</b> 1:52.84	1-2->FC, 3..->FD
77	11:26	JW1x	(33)	Semifinal A/B 1	<b>1. ARG</b> 1:45.11	<b>2. EST</b> 1:46.13	<b>3. AUS</b> 1:48.91	<b>4. FRA</b> 1:50.23	1-2->FA, 3..->FB
78	11:32	JW1x	(33)	Semifinal A/B 2	<b>1. SWE</b> 1:46.80	<b>2. UZB</b> 1:47.44	<b>3. MEX</b> 1:50.27	<b>4. CUB</b> 1:52.88	1-2->FA, 3..->FB

Race	Start Time	Event		Round	Rank. NOC Time				Progression System
		Code	Number						



**Daily Results Summary**

Race	Start Time	Event		Round	Rank. NOC Time				Progression System
		Code	Number						
79	11:38	JW1x	(33)	Final D	<b>1. GER</b> 1:50.11	<b>2. SUI</b> 1:51.54	<b>3. RSA</b> 1:52.73	<b>4. ESP</b> 1:53.11	
80	11:44	JW1x	(33)	Final C	<b>1. GBR</b> 1:47.32	<b>2. BEL</b> 1:49.33	<b>3. SLO</b> 1:49.85	<b>4. CAN</b> 1:52.30	
81	11:50	JW1x	(33)	Final B	<b>1. AUS</b> 1:46.04	<b>2. MEX</b> 1:48.11	<b>3. FRA</b> 1:48.24	<b>4. CUB</b> 1:53.01	
82	12:00	JW1x	(33)	Final A	<b>1. ARG</b> 1:43.81	<b>2. SWE</b> 1:44.31	<b>3. EST</b> 1:46.13	<b>4. UZB</b> 1:51.21	

<b>Legend:</b>							
JW1x	Junior Women's Single Sculls	JM1x	Junior Men's Single Sculls				
F	Final	H2	Round 2 Heat	H3	Round 3 Heat	Q	Quarterfinal
S	Semifinal	TT	Round 1				